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Kreisklasse A
Luftgewehr
2019/ 2020

5. Wettkampf KW 50/15.12.19

SSV Daxlanden 1

0

SG Grotzingen 1
Geiger, Cornelia 362
Koéhler, Sven 315
Kumm, Thomas Il 310

987
ESG Frankonia 1
Zimmermann, Rainer 365
Jagle, Frank 366
Graber, Karl 340
AK Horrle, Walter 341

1.071

Tabelle

SV Ettlingen 2
SSV Daxlanden 1
ESG Frankonia 1
SG Groétzingen 1
SG Durlach 1

Wettkampffrei

SV Ettlingen 2

Scatamacchia, Tiziano
Meister, Pascal

Scatamacchia, Venanzio

AK Cortelazzo, Klaus 346

SG Durlach 1

Nagele, Florian
Kraft, Volker

nicht komplett angetreten!!

Ergebnis

3.226
3.188
3.162
3.042
2.719

358

358

342

1.058

347

268

615

15.12.2019



